Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/02/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:

02/03/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
02/04/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Foyer

Ballroom

_—

Services

I

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hills Hotel
9641 Sunset Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Draping For Entrance Doors - Stock Fabric Only
TBD IVORY velvet or chiffon with backing,
valance and tie backs included

Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Existing Bar Custom
Covers

tbd finish, options are moulding and painted, mirror plexi or green
velvet,

9'7"L x 43"W - Custom @ Bh Hotel

Perimeter Draping To the Ceiling - Stock Fabric Only
ivory stretch velvet full room draping, double sided pullbacks at
balconies, overlapping draping for 5 walls with swags,

Rolls of Ivory Stretch Velvet
Valance In Stock - 400

Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Black Oak
16'x12'x 42"

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
paint color TBD
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Install

Touchups

Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certification

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, on site
management, etc.
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Qtty

]

1

10

Details Details
489 S. RObertson Blvd
Beverly Hills, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006958

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$2,500.00 T
$900.00 T

Total Foyer

$12,000.00 T
$1,200.00 T
$0.00 T
$2,800.00 T
$400.00 T

Total Ballroom

$600.00
$300.00
$450.00
$480.00
$650.00

$500.00

Total

$2,500.00

$900.00

$3,400.00

$12,000.00

$2,400.00
$0.00

$2,800.00

$400.00

$17,600.00

$6,000.00
$600.00
$2,700.00
$960.00
$650.00

$500.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$21,000.00
$11,410.00
$1,050.00
$630.00
$1,995.00
($0.00)
$36,085.00
($0.00)
$36,085.00
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